UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
US202/A                                                                   CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2018 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-445.F
100mΩ POWER DISTRIBUTION
SWITCHES
 DESCRIPTION
The US202/A is a power distribution switch. It is particularly

* Thermal Protection
* Low Supply Current: 28μA
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
US202XL-AF5-R US202XG-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
US202AXL-AF5-R US202AXG-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
US202/A                                                                              CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-445.F
 MARKING
US202 US202A